
 

E – Elected Director          A – Appointed Director          O – Executive Officer           M – Member 

Professional Resources 
(Meet 3rd Tuesday of the month) 

 

Chair: Pat Ring-E 

Members:  

Paula Adkins-M  Barry Meyers-E 

Charles Brantley-M J Malbrough-M 

Jean Good-M  Don McCarty-E 

Josh Hall-M  Ed Smalls-M 

Ben Lund-E  Angie Staples-O 

Donald Stanley-A 

 

*Conference Education: 

  Paula Adkin 

 

*Benchmarking Project: 

  Pat Ring, Don McCarty, Ben Lund 

 

Ad Hoc – Monica Brink & Kenny Greene 

Member Services 
(Meet 2nd Wednesday of the month) 

 

Chair: Kenny Greene-O 

Members: 

John Bowler-M  Jennie Miller-M 

Melba Haynes-M  Sam Nevarez-M 

Andrew Mercurio-A Lori Sultzer-E 

Valerie Mickelson-M Lisa Worley-M 

 

*Awards:  

*Elections: Andrew Mercurio 

*Scholarships:  

*Business Partner:  

*Mentoring Program: Lisa Worley 

 

 

 

Ad Hoc – Monica Brink 

 

Conference 
(Meet 3rd Wednesday of the month) 

 

Chair: Monica Brink-O 

Members: 

Paula Adkins-M  Ginny McCoy-E 

Lavone Broxton-E Joanne Robertson-M 

Steve Burn-M  Cornelius Singleton-M 

Ronnie Farris-E  Jan Wilson-M 

 

*Food and Beverage: Ronnie Farris 

 

*Communications Liaison:  

*Professional Resources Liaison: Paula Adkins 

*Conference Coordinator: Steve Burn 

 

 

 

Ad Hoc – Kenny Greene 

 

Communications 
(Meet 2nd Thursday of the month) 

 

Chair: Dawn Burgess-O 

Members: 

Richard Boudrero-A Louis Henderson-M 

Kory Figura-M  Laura Lockett-M 

Becky Goldsmith-A Barry Meyers-E 

Melba Haynes-E  Angie Staples-O 

 

*NACUMS Notes Editor: Kory Figura 

Laura Lockett 

 

*Social Media Editor: Angie Staples 

*Constant Contact Liaison: 

*Kizoa Editor: 

 
 
Ad Hoc – Monica Brink & Kenny Greene 

 

Administrative Staff 
McKenna Management 

Vice President 
Dawn Burgess 

NACUMS Organizational Chart 2019-2020 



Executive Officers 
President: Monica Brink, Bucknell University, mbrink@bucknell.edu 
Vice President: Dawn Burgess, Utah Valley University, dawn.burgess@uvu.edu 
President Elect: Kenneth Greene, College of Charleston, greenek@cofc.edu 
Secretary: Angie Staples, York College of Pennsylvania, astaple1@ycp.edu 
Treasurer: Matt Sloan, University of Pittsburgh, msloan@bc.pitt.edu 

    Immediate Past President: Vacant  
 
Elected Board Members 
 
July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2020 

Ronnie Farris, Lipscomb University, ronnie.farris@lipscomb.edu 
Don McCarty, East Tennessee State University, mccartydl@mail.etsu.edu  
Ginnie McCoy, Virginia Tech, ginnymcc@vt.edu 
Lori Sultzer, Middle Tennessee State University, Lori.Sultzer@mtsu.edu 

 
July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2021 

Lavone Broxton, Montclair State University, broxtonl@montclair.edu  
Ben Lund, Reed College, blund@reed.edu 
Barry Meyers, University of S.C., meyersbf@mailbox.sc.edu  
Patrick Ring, Boston University, pring123@bu.edu 

 
Appointed Board Members 

ACUMS – Richard Boudrero, Utah State University, richard.boudrero@usu.edu 
ARMCUMS – Becky Goldsmith, Yavapai College, Becky.Goldsmith@yc.edu 
CUMSA – Andrew Mercurio, Warren Wilson College, almercurio@warren-wilson.edu 
MARCUMS – Janice Love, College of Southern Maryland, jmlove@csmd.edu 

SWACUMS – Henry Santos, Texas Tech University, henry.santos@ttu.edu 
UMMA – Donald Stanley, Lake Forest University, stanley@lakeforest.edu 
WAUCMS – Tim Wheeler, University of California-San Diego, twheeler@ad.ucsd.edu 
 

MTAC 
2019-2021 Elected and Association Representative:  
Anna Pascarella, Youngstown State University, apascarella@ysu.edu 
2018-2020 Association Executive: 
Monica Brink, Bucknell University, mbrink@bucknell.edu 
2016-2020 Association Representative: 
Kenneth Greene, College of Charleston, greenek@cofc.edu 
2018-2020 Association Representative: 
Paula Adkins, Cedarville University, adkinsp@cedarville.edu 
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